25 Price of Tender Document (Tk) Tk. 3000.00 (Three Thousand only)

l-ot
No

ldentification of Lot Location Tender Security
Amount (Tk)

Completio
n Time in
Weeks

L Lot-l: Promotion and Advertisement of Inter-
College Football Tournament and other Physical

Dhaka City 75,000.00
(Seventy Five Thousand)

15days

2 Lot-2: Procurenrent of Prize for lnter-Collegc
Football Tournament and other Physical Services.

Dhaka City 30,000.00
(Thirtv Thousandl

15days

3 l,ot-3: Travel and Transportation Expense
Management of lnter-College Football
Tn"rnempnl ,nd nlhcr Phr <ical qc^ i.as

[...]

Purchase of Sports Gears lor lnter-College
Footlrall Tournament and other Phvsical Services,

Dhaka City 40,000.00
(Fortv Thousand)

15days

5 Lot-s: Organization of Events/Festivals for Inter-
College tr'ootball Tournament and other Physical

Dhaka City 3,50,000.00
(Three Lakh Fifty Thousand)

15days

26 Narne of Official Invitins Tender Md. Azim Hossain, Assistant Director, Directorate of Sports, Dhaka.

27 Designation of Official lnviting Tender Assistant Director,
Directorate of Sports, Moulana Bhashani Hockey Stadium, Dhaka.

28 Address of Official lnviting Tender Directorate of Sports, Moulana Bhashani Hockey Stadium, Dhaka.